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NameSr.# App.# Father's Name RemarksMatric(50Per%) Net Percent
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

1575912

1291912

1226811

1459513

1444914

1003411

1038615

1475911

1052615

1258515

1442412

1281111

1618213

1290215

1494512

1360611

1522711

1549413

1526413

1236813

1164712

1124114

1160711

1311212

1302111

1518511

1603311

Laiba

Sadia Sardar

Faiza Salam

Sehrish Nazir

Muazma Ayesha

Maha Maqbool

Wusqa Bint-E-Akhtar

Samra Mahnoor

Nimra Waheed

Momina Fatima

Atia Batool

Umm-E-Rooman

Amna Zubair

Iqra Naseer

Namra Rafique

Aiman Naeem

Ayesha

Rida Mukarram

Shagufta Sajjad Zainab

Mutahra Noreen

Noor-Ul-Esha

Amara Hafeez

Sobia Athar

Hafiza Zainab Shahid

Eisha Nadeem

Sabeel Imaan

Afshan Sehar

Waqar Hussain

Sardar Ali

Muhammad Salam

Nazir Hussain

Ghulam Muhammad

Maqbool Akhtar Shahzad

Akhtar Hussain

Muhammad Ashraf

Abdul Waheed

Mohammad Abdul Basit

Mohammad Hussain Azad

Tariq Ali

Muhammad Zubair

Naseer Ahmad

Muhammad Rafique

Zahid Naeem

Abdul-Jabbar

Mukarram Ali

Muhammad Sajjad

Tariq Mehmood

Mian Ghulam Sarwar

Muhammad Hafeez

Athar Tabraiz

Muhammad Shahid

Nadeem Ahmad

Asghar Ali

Najam Ul Hassan

   92.727

   91.110

   90.455

   90.398

   90.069

   89.591

   89.455

   89.273

   89.227

   89.039

   88.955

   88.662

   88.631

   88.591

   88.563

   88.364

   88.123

   88.036

   87.927

   87.892

   87.727

   87.591

   87.557

   87.485

   87.394

   87.388

   87.371

  47.864

  47.545

  46.864

  46.182

  47.000

  46.682

  46.636

  46.727

  43.727

  47.455

  46.864

  43.909

  45.364

  45.773

  46.682

  46.227

  44.955

  47.045

  46.045

  45.318

  45.773

  45.091

  45.676

  46.000

  45.909

  47.091

  46.409

  44.864

  43.564

  43.591

  44.216

  43.069

  42.909

  42.818

  42.545

  45.500

  41.584

  42.091

  44.752

  43.267

  42.818

  41.881

  42.136

  43.168

  40.990

  41.881

  42.574

  41.955

  42.500

  41.881

  41.485

  41.485

  40.297

  40.962

Inter(50Per%)

3
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44

45
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47

48

49
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54

1260811

1552412

1331411

1067015

1366812

1019512

1514211

1539512

1470111

1598411

1127714

1546012

1447213

1327012

1210713

1091911

1374812

1158011

1361612

1384511

1169413

1293211

1257612

1023112

1373014

1597611

1266413

Zainab Binty Iftikhar

Ayesha Saddiqa

Izwa Noor

Asma Sarwar

Amina Asghar

Urwa

Ayza Fatima

Ayesha Ali

Sana Yasmeen

Rimsha Kanwal

Urwah Rehman

Khuld-E-Bareen

Tayyaba Ghani

Laiba Arshad

Hafiza Hafsa Noor

Rimsha Rai

Laiba Idrees

Muneeba Mumtaz

Laraib Qamar

Aman Liaqat

Esha Liaqat

Maryam Zulfiqar

Areeba Kiran

Areeba Zahoor

Warda

Fatima

Mishal Sarfraz

M.Iftikhar Mughal

Muhammad Aslam

Muhammad Siddique

Muhammad Sarwar

Asghar Siddique

Muhammad Shafique

M.Tasleem

Muhammad Majid

Qamar Tufail

Muhammad Iqbal

Waheed Ur Rehman Khan

Abaidullah Anwar

Abdul Ghani

Muhammad Arshad

Muhammad Shafique

Muhammad Bota

Muhammad Idrees

Muhammad Mumtaz

Qamar Ul Zaman

Liaqat Ali

Liaqat Ali

Muhammad Zulfiqar

Abdul Majeed Sajid

Muhammad Zahoor Ashraf

Azam Ali

Muhammad Afzal

Sarfraz Ali

   87.273

   87.271

   87.125

   86.996

   86.958

   86.539

   86.466

   86.455

   86.365

   86.354

   86.227

   86.102

   86.083

   86.021

   85.992

   85.818

   85.789

   85.779

   85.755

   85.682

   85.633

   85.608

   85.526

   85.455

   85.455

   85.372

   85.266

  44.727

  46.182

  45.045

  44.818

  46.364

  44.955

  45.773

  46.636

  44.682

  45.364

  44.500

  45.409

  46.182

  46.318

  46.091

  45.091

  45.591

  44.591

  44.864

  43.682

  46.227

  43.727

  43.545

  45.455

  35.455

  45.273

  43.682

  42.545

  41.089

  42.079

  42.178

  40.594

  41.584

  40.693

  39.818

  41.683

  40.990

  41.727

  40.693

  39.901

  39.703

  39.901

  40.727

  40.198

  41.188

  40.891

  42.000

  39.406

  41.881

  41.980

  40.000

  50.000

  40.099

  41.584

Inter(50Per%)

3
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58

59
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1214716

1128312

1491212

1288811

1231712

1064411

1007311

Fahmida Aleem

Tajalla Batool

Javeria Naseem

Laiba Habib

Memoona Asam

Javeria Iqbal

Saira Iqbal

Aleem Ud Din

Muhammad Nawaz

Daulat Ali

Habib-Ur-Rehman

Muhammad Asam

Muhammad Iqbal

Muhammad Iqbal

   85.063

   84.878

   84.852

   84.775

   84.692

   84.636

   84.636

  45.955

  46.364

  42.773

  45.864

  45.682

  44.864

  43.864

  39.109

  38.515

  42.079

  38.911

  39.010

  39.773

  40.773

Inter(50Per%)

3


